
Information Engines: 22 - 30 July 2021

Participant Institution Email Arrive Depart Intro Video
Frim Adam UC Berkeley adamfrim@berkeley.edu 7/22 7/30
Rupe Adam University of California at Davis atrupe@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Zhong Adrianne UC Berkeley adrizhong@berkeley.edu 7/22 7/30
Touil Akram University of Maryland, Baltimore County akramt1@umbc.edu 7/22 7/30
Boyd Alec National University of Singapore alecboy@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Jurgens Alexandra University of California at Davis amjurgens@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Garner Andrew Nanyang Technological University ajp.garner@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Venegas-Li Ariadna University of California at Davis avenegasli@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Cakmak Baris Bahcesehir University baris.cakmak@eng.bau.edu.tr 7/22 7/30
Valecha Bhavesh University of Maryland Baltimore County (UMBC) bvalech1@umbc.edu 7/22 7/30
Latune Camille Lombard University of KwaZulu-Natal lombardlatunec@ukzn.ac.za 7/22 7/30
Jarzynski Christopher University of Maryland, College Park cjarzyns@umd.edu 7/22 7/30
Roth Clara Institute for Theoretical Physics I, University of Stuttgart roth.clara@arcor.de 7/22 7/30
Gier David University of California at Davis dgier@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Limmer David UC Berkeley dlimmer@berkeley.edu 7/22 7/30
Lutz Eric University of Stuttgart eric.lutz@itp1.uni-stuttgart.de 7/22 7/30
Anza Fabio University of California at Davis fabio.anza@physics.ox.ac.uk 7/22 7/30
Peña Francisco Universidad Tecnica Federico Santa Maria f.penarecabarren@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Wimsatt Gregory University of California at Davis gwwimsatt@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Crutchfield James P University of California at Davis chaos@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Ehrich Jannik Simon Fraser University jehrich@sfu.ca 7/22 7/30
Wang Jin Stony Brook University Jin.d.wang@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Burke Korana University of California at Davis kburke@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Ray Kyle University of California at Davis kjray@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Bonanca Marcus University of Campinas mbonanca@ifi.unicamp.br 7/22 7/30
Llobet Marti Perarnau University of Geneva marti.perarnaullobet@unige.ch 7/22 7/30
DeWeese Michael UC Berkeley deweese@berkeley.edu 7/22 7/30
Hinczewski Michael Case Western Reserve University mhincz@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Semaan Mikhael University of California at Davis msemaan@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Nahuel Freitas University of Luxembourg nahuel.freitas@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Myers Nathan University of Maryland, Baltimore County myersn1@umbc.edu 7/22 7/30
Wadia Neha UC Berkeley neha.wadia@berkeley.edu 7/22 7/30
Halpern Nicole Yunger Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory nicoleyh.11@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Riechers Paul Nanyang Technological University pmriechers@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Rahav Saar Technion - Israel Institute of Technology rahavs@ch.technion.ac.il 7/22 7/30
Loomis Sam University of California at Davis sloomis@ucdavis.edu 7/22 7/30
Marzen Sarah Pfitzer College marzen.sarah@gmail.com 7/22 7/30
Deffner Sebastian University of Maryland, Baltimore County deffner@umbc.edu 7/22 7/30
Campbell Steve University College Dublin steve.campbell@ucd.ie 7/22 7/30
Hodson Wade University of Maryland, College Park wdhodson@email.wm.edu 7/22 7/30

mailto:kburke@ucdavis.edu
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AghamohammadiCina University of California at Davis 7/19 7/27 caghamohammadi@ucdavis.edu
AnzaFabio University of Oxford 7/18 7/28 fabio.anza@physics.ox.ac.uk
BhuniyanMujibur R University of MarylandBaltimore County 7/18 7/28 mdmujib1@umbc.edu
BoydAlec Unaffiliated 7/18 7/28 alecboy@gmail.com
BritoFrederico University of Sao Paulo 7/18 7/28 fbb@ifsc.usp.br
BurkeKorana University of California at Davis 7/16 7/28 kburke@ucdavis.edu
CrutchfieldJames P University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 chaos@ucdavis.edu
DeffnerSebastian University of MarylandBaltimore County 7/16 7/28 deffner@umbc.edu
ElenewskiJustin University of MarylandCollege Park justin.elenewski@nist.gov
GirolamiDavide Los Alamos National Laboratory 7/19 7/27 davegirolami@gmail.com
HinczewskiMichael Case Western Reserve University 7/18 7/28 mhincz@gmail.com
HodsonWade University of MarylandCollege Park 7/18 7/28 wdhodson@email.wm.edu
HorowitzJordan Massachusetts Institute of Techonology 7/21 7/28 jhorowit@mit.edu
HuangYunlong University of MarylandCollege Park 7/18 7/28 yunlonog@gmail.com 
HuxtableGregory University of MarylandBaltimore County 7/18 7/28 ghuxtab1@umbc.edu
JarzynskiChristopher University of MarylandCollege Park 7/18 7/27 cjarzyns@umd.edu
KattiRaj California Institute of Technology 7/25 7/27 rmkatti@gmail.com
MarzenSarah Massachusetts Institute of Techonology 7/18 7/28 marzen.sarah@gmail.com
MathenyMatthew California Institute of Technology 7/23 7/27 matheny@caltech.edu
OchoaMaicol A CNST-NIST/UMD-IREAP 7/18 7/27 maicol.ochoadaza@nist.gov
PakHyuk Kyu Institute of Basic ScienceKorea 7/18 7/28 hyuk.k.pak@gmail.com
RahavSaar Technion 7/18 7/28 rahavs@ch.technion.ac.il
RiechersPaul University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 pmriechers@ucdavis.edu
RoukesMichael California Institute of Technology 7/23 7/27 roukes@caltech.edu
RupeAdam University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 atrupe@ucdavis.edu
SafranekDominik University of California at Santa Cruz 7/18 7/28 dsafrane@ucsc.edu
SairaOlli California Institute of Technology 7/23 7/27 olli-pentti.saira@aalto.fi
SalamonPeter San Diego State University 7/18 7/28 psalamon@mail.sdsu.edu
WimsattGregory University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 gwwimsatt@ucdavis.edu
ZwolakJustyna Joint Center for Quantum Information and Computer 7/16 7/28 jpzwolak@nist.gov
ZwolakMichael National Institute of Standards and Technology 7/16 7/28 mpzwolak@gmail.com


